Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Creasy - (1419735) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.91
1:15.50
1:16.71
1:17.40
1:17.79
1:19.32
1:19.97
1:20.54
1:21.23
1:22.03
1:22.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.50
1:17.40
1:14.91
1:16.71
1:17.79
1:19.97
1:22.03
1:19.32
1:20.54
1:22.20
1:21.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

375
366
349
340
335
316
308
302
294
286
284

WA Pts

366
340
375
349
335
308
286
316
302
284
294

Round

N

I I

Round

F
F
H

T

I M

Date

26/03/23
03/12/23
17/12/22
04/06/23
04/12/22
02/10/22
27/111/22
17/09/22
12/06/22
15/10/22
17/07/22

Date

03/12/23
04/06/23
26/03/23
17/12/22
04/12/22
27/11/22
15/10/22
02/10/22
17/09/22
17/07/22
12/06/22

Meet

City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022

West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2023

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022

West Suffolk SC Home Series 3 2022

West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet

Suffolk Development Meet 2022

City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet

Meet

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023
West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2023

City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022

Suffolk Development Meet 2022

West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022

West Suffolk SC Home Series 3 2022

City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Newmarket

Mid Suffolk

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmonds
Bury St Edmonds
St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Cambridge

Venue

Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Mid Suffolk
Newmarket

Bury St Edmonds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmonds
St Edmunds
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
West Suffolk 3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
Club Swam Under Level
3
3
West Suffolk 3
3
3
4
West Suffolk 3
3
4
West Suffolk 3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



