Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Creasy - (1419735) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.91	375	Н	26/03/23	City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:15.50	366	F	03/12/23	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023	Newmarket		3
1:16.71	349	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
1:17.40	340	F	04/06/23	West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2023	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:17.79	335	F	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket		3
1:19.32	316	F	02/10/22	West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022	Bury St Edmonds		3
1:19.97	308	F	27/11/22	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022	Bury St Edmonds		4
1:20.54	302	F	17/09/22	West Suffolk SC Home Series 3 2022	St Edmunds		4
1:21.23	294	F	12/06/22	West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:22.03	286	Н	15/10/22	Suffolk Development Meet 2022	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
1:22.20	284	Н	17/07/22	City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.50	366	F	03/12/23	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2023	Newmarket		3
1:17.40	340	F	04/06/23	West Suffolk SC Junior June Meet 2023	Bury St Edmunds		3
1:14.91	375	Н	26/03/23	City of Cambridge SC Spring Open Meet 23	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:16.71	349	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
1:17.79	335	F	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket		3
1:19.97	308	F	27/11/22	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2022	Bury St Edmonds		4
1:22.03	286	Н	15/10/22	Suffolk Development Meet 2022	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
1:19.32	316	F	02/10/22	West Suffolk SC Neate Meet 2022	Bury St Edmonds		3
1:20.54	302	F	17/09/22	West Suffolk SC Home Series 3 2022	St Edmunds		4
1:22.20	284	Н	17/07/22	City of Cambridge SC Jeanne Barker Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:21.23	294	F	12/06/22	West Suffolk SC Amazing June Meet	Bury St Edmunds		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS